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T U16 odavise 400g 

1 Rahel Mäe   20.01.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  39.77 

 O X O X X X 

2 Liisi Kaevats   28.04.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  36.82 

 O O O O O O 

3 Diana Johanna Vanamb 09.05.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  36.76 

 O O O O O O 

4 Kadi-Ly Kiisman  08.11.2008 TÜ ASK   36.46 

 O O O O O O 

5 Marleen Hausenberg  02.12.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  31.66 

 O O O O O O 

 

T U18 odavise 500g 

1 Katarina Verst   06.03.2007 TÜ ASK   32.12 

 O O O O O O 

 

T U20 odavise 600g 

1 Mari-Liis Kurvits  11.04.2005 Tartu SS Kalev  35.08 

 O O O O O O 

2 Diana Shestopal  11.10.2005 Ukraina   33.23 

 O O O O O O 

 

N odavise 600g 

1 Marion Köhler   28.10.2003 TÜ ASK   47.63 

 O O O X X X 

2 Katre Uibo   25.03.1999 TÜ ASK   39.32 

  O O O O O O 

3 Heleri Savolainen  25.10.2002 TÜ ASK   20.67 

 O O O O O X 

 

T U16 kettaheide 0,75kg 

1 Maarja-Liis Nurja  17.05.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  42.15 

 O O O O O X 

2 Rahel Mäe   20.01.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  35.91 

 O O O O X X 

3 Diana Johanna Vanamb 09.05.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  33.54 

 X O O X O X 

4 Liisi Kaevats   28.04.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  29.19 

 O O O X X X 

5 Marleen Hausenberg  02.12.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  25.09 

 X O X O O O 

6 Allena Kelly   07.06.2008 Individuaal   16.97 

 O O O O O X 

 

T U18 kettaheide 1,0kg 

1 Katarina Verst   06.03.2007 TÜ ASK   38.23 

 O X O X X O 



2 Stella Seim   07.02.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  32.90 

 O O O X X X 

 

N kettaheide 1,0kg 

1 Carina Pullerits  05.04.1999 TÜ ASK   39.74 

 O O X X O O 

2 Katre Uibo   25.03.1999 TÜ ASK   37.46 

 O O O O O O 

3 Britta Pähkel   30.11.1997 TÜ ASK   34.23 

 O O O O O O 

4 Heleri Savolainen  25.10.2002 TÜ ASK   26.55 

 X O O O O X 

 

P U14 kettaheide 0,75kg 

1 Oskar Paluoja   31.10.2010 Tartu SS Kalev  23.33 

 X O O O O O 

 

P U16 kettaheide 1,0kg 

1 Jakob Truus   29.05.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  45.41 

 X O O X X O 

2 Cris-Robin Tumala  06.11.2008 TÜ ASK   37.46 

 X O O O X O 

3 Tauri Ehasalu   20.11.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  37.01 

 O O X O X X 

4 Hank-Gerhard Hausenberg 19.03.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  36.87 

 O X X X X O 

5 Herman Mugu   05.01.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  35.40 

 X O X O X X 

 

P U18 kettaheide 1,5kg 

1 Tomm Ragnar Maidla  09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   40.48 

 O O O X X X 

2 Kristian Kõivastik  10.04.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  38.78 

 O O X X X X 

3 Mihkel Vois   19.03.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  37.69 

 O O X X X O 

4 Taivo Tiido   31.05.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  33.22 

 O O O X X O 

5 Jaan Junson   11.01.2007 TÜ ASK   27.92 

 X O X O X - 

 

P U18 kettaheide 1kg 

1 Remy Märtson   19.12.2007 Tartu SS Kalev  29.90 

 O O O O X O 

 

M kettaheide 2,0kg 

1 Meigo Tammsaar  20.08.1990 Individuaal   45.30 

 X O O X O X 

2 Hannes Remmelgas  08.03.2003 TÜ ASK   44.87 

 O O O O O X 



3 Mart Muru   10.11.1989 TÜ ASK   44.64 

 O O O X X O 

4 Priit Päkko   06.10.1984 TÜ ASK   40.13 

 O O O X X O 

5 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  39.46 

 O O X O X X 

6 Ken-Marten Laan  19.07.2003 Tartu SS Kalev  37.11 

 O X O O X O 

7 Airos Lain   15.06.1983 Tartu KEVEK   29.46 

 O O O O X X 

 

M kettaheide 1,5kg 

1 Egert Jõesaar   07.06.1994 Audentese SK   50.77 

 O O O X O X 

 

P U16 kuulitõuge 4,0kg 

1 Jakob Truus   29.05.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  12.10

 11.35 11.72 X 11.49 X 12.10 

2 Hank-Gerhard Hausenberg 19.03.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  11.85 

 X 11.56 X 11.51 11.85 X 

3 Tauri Ehasalu   20.11.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  11.81

 11.17 11.47 X 11.81 X X 

 

P U18 kuulitõuge 5,0kg 

1 Tomm Ragnar Maidla  09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   12.52 

 X X 10.2 11.36 X 12.52 

2 Taivo Tiido   31.05.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  11.94

 11.71 11.74 11.94 X X X 

3 Kristian Kõivastik  10.04.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  10.64

 10.29 10.49 10.23 10.64 10.43 X 

4 Jaan Junson   11.01.2007 TÜ ASK   10.17

 9.30 9.58 9.92 X 10.17 9.94 

5 Peeter Brifk   13.07.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  7.12

 7.09 6.98 7.12 7.09 6.63 6.80 

 

P U18 kuulitõuge 4,0kg 

1 Remy Märtson   19.12.2007 Tartu SS Kalev  8.64

 8.64 8.43 8.63 X 8.41 X 

 

M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 

1 Hannes Remmelgas  08.03.2003 TÜ ASK   12.84 

 X 12.84 X X X X 

2 Airos Lain   15.06.1983 Tartu KEVEK   10.86

 9.73 9.82 10.38 X 10.86 X 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Madis Paju 

Sekretär: Reeta Parts 


